
Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

2016 Duke Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

Anna Danilina/Spencer Liang (UF)

Ryann Foster/Abby Owens (LSU)

Camille Favero/Hunter Bleser (UVA)

Sara Daavettila/Makenna Jones (UNC)

Alyssa Smith/Chalena Scholl (Duke)

Ansley Speaks/Katarina Weymouth 
(Furman)

Ana Madcur/Maci Epstein (Miami)

Chloe Gullickson/Rosie Johanson 
(UVA)

Seeds In Draw
1. 
2. 

Women’s Doubles (WHITE)



Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

2016 Duke Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

Caroline Wegner/Seda Arantekin (TCU)

Anna Rasmussen/Janina Braun  
(VCU)

Alejandra Cisneros/Anna Rogers (NC State)

Cassie Mercer/Meghan Kelley (UVA)

Kourtney Keegan/Peggy Porter (UF)

Rachael James-Baker/Chloe Ouellet-Pizer
(UNC)

Becca Weissmann/Skylar Holloway (LSU)

Meible Chi/Ellyse Hamlin (Duke)

Seeds In Draw
1. 
2. 

Women’s Doubles (BLUE)



Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

9 a.m.

1st Open

2nd Open

3rd Open

2016 Duke Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

Belinda Woolcock/Josie Kuhlman (UF)

Adriana Reami/Claudia Wiktorin 
(NC State)

Cassandra Vazquez/Maggie Kane (UNC)

Silvia Fuentes/Yolimar Oganda 
(Miami)

Donika Bashota/Marie Norris (TCU)

Erica Susi/Teodora Radosavljevic 
(UVA)

Christina Makarova/Rebecca Smaller (Duke)

Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (UNC)

Seeds In Draw
1. 
2. 

Women’s Doubles (BLACK)



Women’s Singles (WHITE)

Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

Times subject to change

2016 Duke Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

Chalena Scholl (Duke)

Abby Owens (LSU)

Makenna Jones (UNC)

Spencer Liang (Florida)

Adriana Reami (NC State)

Seda Arantekin (TCU)

Cassie Mercer (Virginia)

Sara Daavettila (UNC)

Seeds In Draw
1. 
2. 



Women’s Singles (BLACK)

Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

Times subject to change

2016 Duke Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

Yolimar Ogando (Miami)

Peggy Porter (Florida)

Chloe Gullickson (Virginia)

Caroline Wegner (TCU)

Chloe Oullet-Pizer (UNC)

Skylar Holloway (LSU)

Katarina Weymouth (Furman)

Meible Chi (Duke)

Seeds In Draw
1. 
2. 



Women’s Singles (BLUE)

Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

Times subject to change

2016 Duke Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

Maci Epstein (Miami)

Janina Braun (VCU)

Anna Rogers (NC State)

Erica Susi (Virginia)

Rosie Johanson (Virginia)

Cassandra Vazquez (UNC)

Silvia Fuentes (Miami)

Josie Kuhlman (Florida)

Seeds In Draw
1. 
2. 



Women’s Singles (YELLOW)

Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

Times subject to change

2016 Duke Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

Belinda Woolcock (Florida)

Rachael James-Baker (UNC)

Alejandra Cisneros (NC State)

Ana Madcur (Miami)

Ellyse Hamlin (Duke)

Hunter Bleser (Virginia)

Anna Rasmussen (VCU)

Donika Bashota (TCU)

Seeds In Draw
1. 
2. 



Women’s Singles (GOLD)

Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

Times subject to change

2016 Duke Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

Jessie Aney (UNC)

Ryann Foster (LSU)

Alyssa Smith (Duke)

Marie Norris (TCU)

Ansley Speaks (Furman)

Meghan Kelley (Virginia)

Maggie Kane (UNC)

Anna Danilina (Florida)

Seeds In Draw
1. 
2. 



Women’s Singles (RED)

Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

Times subject to change

2016 Duke Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

Kourtney Keegan (Florida)

Teodora Radosavljevic (Virginia)

Becca Weissmann (LSU)

Rebecca Smaller (Duke)

Alexis Pereira (TCU)

Camille Favero (Virginia)

Claudia Wiktorin (NC State)

Alexa Graham (UNC)

Seeds In Draw
1. 
2. 


